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ORINDA ORINDA ORINDA ORINDA

407 Ridge Gate Road  
Rarely available detached 1 story
in Orindawoods on sought after
cul-de-sac. Open floor plan with
vaulted ceilings. Stunning
outdoors with generous decks for
ultimate privacy.

$1,395,000

31 Crestview Drive  
Completely renovated turn key
Orinda home featuring five
bedrooms plus office, three
bathrooms plus two half baths.
Quality finishes, level out patio
and yard with expansive views.

$1,795,000

8 Camino Del Diablo  
Stunning Contemporary rebuilt in
2002 by MGHG Designs.
Impeccable design & architectural
finishes. Chef’s kitchen w/ top of
the line appliances, Carrera marble
counters, radiant floors.

$1,975,000

159 Lombardy Lane 
Located in highly coveted Sleepy
Hollow area of Orinda, this
recently renovated 3486 sq. ft. 2
story gorgeous home has 5
bedrooms, 4 baths, and is
situated on an idyllic 1.1 acre
setting. $1,995,000

ORINDA MORAGA MORAGA LAFAYETTE

160 Camino Don Miguel
Magnificent Spanish
Mediterranean estate on 2 adj.
lots, located on 4th hole of OCC.
Main house completely rebuilt in
1996 is over 5800sf with 5bd/5ba
& separate 627sf 1bd/1ba guest
house. $6,200,000

1183 Alta Mesa Drive  
Stunning views on Moraga
Ridge. 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms
with hardwood floors, new
carpet, updates throughout.

$995,000

1072 Sanders Drive
Light & bright fully remodeled
and expanded 4 bedroom, 2 bath
plus office on a level creek-side
.27 acre lot. Close to K-8 top
schools!

$1,395,000

3957 Woodside Court
Classic Lafayette charmer on
.83ac of mature landscaping,
fruit trees & gardens - adj. to Laf.
Reservoir w/private gate access.
New windows, hdwd flrs,
remodeled kitchen & master
bath. Call for Price

LAFAYETTE LAFAYETTE ALAMO PLEASANT HILL

858 Mountain View Drive
Perched on Lafayette’s Mtn
View Dr. rests this spacious
home amongst 2.01 acres.
4280sf w/5 bds + ofc + bonus,
3.5ba, high ceilings & updates.
Top rated schools. In-law
potential. Call for Price

5 Burton Vista Court 
Spectacular 7bd/9+ba, 8986sf
Estate w/luxury amenities in
grand oversized spaces. Premium
2.25ac parcel w/sport court, sun-
drenched pool, pavilion
w/kitchen, dressing rooms &
showers.  $5,599,000

156 Camille Avenue
Desirable single story 4 bed +2
offices, 3.5 bath ranch home
updated w/high end custom
finishes throughout! Expansive
patio, custom pool w/hot tub, fire
pit, heaters & BBQ.

$2,375,000

280 Cleaveland Road
Updated & adorable, this 3bd/2ba,
single level 1316sf home is on
.22ac. Features open floor plan &
wonderful bkyd overlooking open
green space. Walk to downtown
Pleasant Hill.

$569,000
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